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Chris Brown

Centsability Consulting Group   
Financial Wellness Coordinator    
NOT AN AGENT Partner with TSA 

Consulting Group

chris.brown@centsabilitycg.com (813) 954-8881 (813) 954-8881

Laura Akins Corebridge Financial laura.akins@corebridgefinancial.com (727) 229-7988 (813) 269-3362

Scott Angle Franklin Templeton sangle@al-wealth.com (727) 967-4615 813-336-4333

Armand Atkinson Voya Financial armand.atkinson@lpl.com (813) 770-9864 (813) 770-9864

mailto:chris.brown@centsabilitycg.com
mailto:laura.akins@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:sangle@al-wealth.com
mailto:armand.atkinson@lpl.com


Aiden Brown Lincoln Investment Planning LLC aiden.brown@feipartners.com (727) 810-3354 (813) 600-3268

Craig Cavanaugh Corebridge Financial craig.cavanaugh@corebridgefinancial.com (727) 269-6667 (813) 269-3362

Kevin Choe Lincoln Investment Planning LLC kevin.choe@feipartners.com (813) 550-8260 (813) 550-8260

Gary Cucchi Lincoln Investment Planning LLC gary.cucchi@feipartners.com (813) 220-0350 (813) 600-3268

mailto:aiden.brown@feipartners.com
mailto:craig.cavanaugh@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:kevin.choe@feipartners.com
mailto:gary.cucchi@feipartners.com


Daniel DelGuidice Franklin Templeton daniel@asset-tree.com (305) 767-3040 (727) 599-4837

Brenda Ehrke Franklin Templeton (727) 581-3583 (727) 581-3583

Dana Endres Corebridge Financial dana.endres@corebridgefinancial.com (813) 758-1834 (813) 269-3362

Jean Pierre Eugene Franklin Templeton jean.eugene@ceterainvestors.com (813) 774-1301 (813) 302-7753

mailto:daniel@asset-tree.com
mailto:dana.endres@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:jean.eugene@ceterainvestors.com


JORDAN FIORI Franklin Templeton jfiori@al-wealth.com (813) 735-0104 (813) 336-4333

Rawley Fox Corebridge Financial rawley.fox@corebridgefinancial.com (727) 506-3249 (813) 269-3362

Bruce Gelin Equitable bruce.gelin@equitable.com (813) 288-8529 (813) 282-9088

Annalea Gray Franklin Templeton annalea.gray@lpl.com (813) 205-5444 (813) 205-5444

mailto:jfiori@al-wealth.com
mailto:rawley.fox@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:bruce.gelin@equitable.com
mailto:annalea.gray@lpl.com


Annalea Gray Voya Financial annalea.gray@lpl.com (813) 205-5444 (813) 205-5444

Kristin Johnson Franklin Templeton kristin.johnson@lpl.com (727) 215-5905 (727) 215-5905

Kristin Johnson Voya Financial kristin.johnson@lpl.com (727) 215-5905 (727) 215-5905

Natalie Knaus Equitable natalie.knaus@equitable.com (610) 675-6237 (813) 466-3223

mailto:annalea.gray@lpl.com
mailto:kristin.johnson@lpl.com
mailto:kristin.johnson@lpl.com
mailto:natalie.knaus@equitable.com


Ryan Lau Franklin Templeton rlau@al-wealth.com (813) 727-6788 (813) 336-4333

Robert Lee Franklin Templeton rlee@fortitudefg.com (727) 688-0448 (727) 688-0448

Dov Litov Lincoln Investment Planning, LLC dov.ditov@feipartners.com (727) 416-0056 (813) 600-3268

Luis Lopez Corebridge Financial luis.lopez2@corebridgefinancial.com (727) 272-9887 (813) 269-3362

mailto:rlau@al-wealth.com
mailto:rlee@fortitudefg.com
mailto:dov.ditov@feipartners.com
mailto:luis.lopez2@corebridgefinancial.com


Curtis Matson Lincoln Investment Planning, LLC curtis.matson@feipartners.com (813) 544-6268 (813) 600-3268

Erin Morse Voya Financial erin.morse@voyafa.com (727) 385-9554 (813) 281-3746

Barbara OBrien Lincoln Investment Planning LLC lanie.obrien@feipartners.com (813) 833-5720 (813) 600-3268

Aidan O'Dowd Equitable aidan.odowd@equitable.com (727) 307-1086 (813) 466-3177

mailto:curtis.matson@feipartners.com
mailto:erin.morse@voyafa.com
mailto:lanie.obrien@feipartners.com
mailto:aidan.odowd@equitable.com


James Randazzo Franklin Templeton jamie@lspplanning.com (716) 440-8042 (813) 421-4029

Casey Rease Franklin Templeton casey.rease@raymondjames.com (727) 253-0242 (727) 712-4626

Devin Richard Franklin Templeton drichard@frontline-ia.com (727) 202-2793 (813) 358-1450

Devin Richard Voya Financial devin.richard@lpl.com (727) 202-2793 (813) 358-1450

mailto:jamie@lspplanning.com
mailto:casey.rease@raymondjames.com
mailto:drichard@frontline-ia.com
mailto:devin.richard@lpl.com


Esther Ropp Franklin Templeton eropp@primerica.com (727) 480-8958 (727) 470-2976

Victoria Singletary Equitable victoria.singletary@equitable.com (813) 466-3146 (813) 466-3146

Michael Smith Lincoln Investment Planning, LLC michael.smith@feipartners.com (813) 536-3314 (813) 600-3268

Eric Swearingen Corebridge Financial eric.swearingen@corebridgefinancial.com (727) 262-1711 (813) 269-3362

mailto:eropp@primerica.com
mailto:victoria.singletary@equitable.com
mailto:michael.smith@feipartners.com
mailto:eric.swearingen@corebridgefinancial.com


Fabiola Toro Suncoast Credit Union fabiola.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com (813) 358-3012 (813) 656-7674

Sally Wolfe Franklin Templeton sally.wolfe@lpl.com (727) 515-3267 (727) 515-3267

mailto:fabiola.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com
mailto:sally.wolfe@lpl.com
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